

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5521/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2012 in CRLMP No.1678/2012,
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SANJAY GAIROLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PIYUSH SINGHANIA

Respondent(s)

(For ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 22/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanpreet Singh Ajwani, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Malik, Adv.

Mr. Harsh Vardhan Surana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner will file a copy of the agreement dated 01-01-
2009 (Exhibit PW 1/1) by tomorrow.
List tomorrow.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|
|